LED Panel Surface Box
LED Panel 24V 600 x 600 mm Surface Silver Box Kit

4000K Cool White 40W

LEDPANEL SMS 40W CW
4000K Cool White 40W

Quicklink: Q4158
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Colour Temperature 4000K Cool White

Lumens

Lumens Per Watt

Silver
Aluminium
Yes

P40

Yes
SMD2835
-20°C - +40°C

80mm
600mm
600mm

40W
24V DC

120°
80

4400 Im
110 Im/W

The LED Surfaced Panel Light Box range features the latest in LED technology. The panels
are suitable for commercial and domestic applications, included with the LED Panel is a
surfaced mounting box for ceilings in which panels can't be recessed into the ceiling. These
panels are ideally suited for office lighting and for meeting rooms and corridors.

Key Features

e [P40rated
e LED type: SMD2835 160Im/W (110Im/W in the actual fitting)
e Light emitting angle: 120°

e NoFlicker
e |M8O

e CRI8O

e UGR21

e Diffuser plate with light transmittance of 98% (1.5mm thickness)
e Different installations and applications possible




